

ITEM NO.13

Court 1 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 444/2020 in SLP(Cr1) No. 10686/2018

T.S.K. ASHWIN KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TUBATI SRIVALLI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Diary No(s). 17301/2020 (II)

(IA FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 79643/2020 FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 79650/2020 FOR PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES ON IA 79653/2020 FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT ON IA 79658/2020 FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES ON IA 80152/2020

Date : 16-10-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.B.H Marlapalle, Senior Advocate,
Mr.Gaichangpou Gangmei, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pai Amit, AOR
Mr. N.Ashwani Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rahat Bansal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List the matter(s) on 29th October, 2020.

(MADHU BALA)
AR-CUM-PS

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR